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Women / 6 / Junior A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Torry520
World Class VA

8.925 9.500 9.2509.450 37.125
7 1 2 4 1 

1 

Ryan Harrold532
Sportsplex MD

9.350 9.200 8.9509.425 36.925
1 2 3 9 2 

2 

Myca Kelly511
World Class VA

9.250 8.075 9.4259.475 36.225
2 10 1 2 3 

3 

Makayla Williams528
Hurricane VA

8.900 8.625 9.2009.250 35.975
8T 5 6 5 4 

4 

Justyce McKennie534
Sportsplex MD

9.150 9.125 8.5259.150 35.950
3 3 7T 12 5 

5 

Brianna Baechle350
Olympiad MO

8.800 8.300 9.3759.150 35.625
11 8 7T 3 6T

6T

Lauryn Burns530
Sportsplex MD

9.075 8.350 8.8759.325 35.625
5 7 5 10 6T

6T

Paige Hasling509
World Class VA

9.100 7.850 9.4759.150 35.575
4 11 7T 1 8 

8 

Kendra Rosales536
Sportsplex MD

8.900 8.200 9.0759.350 35.525
8T 9 4 7 9 

9 

Ariana Posey526
Hurricane VA

8.750 8.575 9.1508.775 35.250
12 6 10 6 10 

10 

Azariah Young539
Sportsplex MD

9.000 8.650 9.0008.525 35.175
6 4 12 8 11 

11 

Janae Cameron531
Sportsplex MD

8.900 0.000 8.8008.750 26.450
8T 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Junior B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hahn555
X-Treme  OH 

9.575 9.375 9.0509.325 37.325
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Amelia York521
World Class VA

9.050 8.825 9.3509.425 36.650
9 6 1T 2 2 

2 

Skyler Wills1485
Sportsplex MD

9.325 9.300 8.8009.000 36.425
3 2 9 13 3 

3 

Caroline Sumner527
Hurricane VA

9.000 9.200 8.9509.150 36.300
10 4 6T 7T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Dean503
World Class VA

9.100 9.275 9.2008.700 36.275
8 3 11 4 5 

5 

Carly McLean515
World Class VA

9.275 8.200 9.4759.300 36.250
5 12 4 1 6 

6 

Elsie Lewis512
World Class VA

8.800 8.675 9.2759.225 35.975
13 9 5 3 7 

7 

Brooklyn Varga553
X-Treme  OH 

8.850 8.550 8.9509.425 35.775
11T 10 1T 7T 8 

8 

Stevy Lee533
Sportsplex MD

9.300 8.125 8.9509.150 35.525
4 13 6T 7T 9 

9 

Claire Hassan510
World Class VA

8.850 8.725 8.9508.875 35.400
11T 8 10 7T 10 

10 

Sofia Smith538
Sportsplex MD

9.150 9.050 8.7758.150 35.125
7 5 13 14 11 

11 

Ayana Shaw537
Sportsplex MD

9.375 8.300 9.0008.100 34.775
2 11 14 6 12 

12 

Layla McCrae2401
Hurricane VA

8.700 8.750 8.7507.825 34.025
14 7 15 15 13 

13 

Alyssa Huckaby524
Hurricane VA

8.500 7.800 8.8508.600 33.750
15 14 12 11 14 

14 

Amyiah Paige535
Sportsplex MD

9.175 0.000 8.8259.100 27.100
6 15 8 12 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Senior A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Hasley548
Aerial East  VA

9.200 9.275 9.6509.350 37.475
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tomassina Mead554
X-Treme  OH 

9.150 9.125 9.3759.125 36.775
5 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Saina Mucher516
World Class VA

9.350 8.400 9.3759.075 36.200
1 9 4 2T 3 

3 

Emily Davidson545
Aerial East  VA

8.350 9.375 9.0009.025 35.750
14 1 5T 6 4T

4T

Piper McCoy514
World Class VA

8.925 8.550 9.2759.000 35.750
9 7 7 4 4T

4T

Grace Koo2344
All American

9.225 8.950 8.7008.650 35.525
2 5 10 13 6 

6 

Abygail Synk552
X-Treme  OH 

9.000 9.100 8.8508.550 35.500
7 4 12 9T 7 

7 

Victoria Jones525
Hurricane VA

8.850 8.450 8.9758.925 35.200
10 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Kendall Anderson522
Hurricane VA

8.975 8.175 8.8508.900 34.900
8 11 9 9T 9 

9 

Judy Ball501
World Class VA

8.400 8.650 8.9758.625 34.650
13 6 11 7T 10 

10 

Yulisa Drummond504
World Class VA

9.175 8.350 8.5508.525 34.600
4 10 13 14 11 

11 

Reiley Hoefer2343
All American

8.650 7.950 8.7509.150 34.500
12 12 2 12 12 

12 

Carmella Spadel542
Woods VA

9.125 6.750 8.8259.025 33.725
6 14 5T 11 13 

13 

Erin Wong2345
All American

8.700 7.750 9.1507.350 32.950
11 13 14 5 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / Senior B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Mazgajewski513
World Class VA

9.375 8.375 9.5009.500 36.750
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Olsen517
World Class VA

9.125 8.575 9.4509.450 36.600
3T 7 2 2 2 

2 

Amy Roth543
Woods VA

9.000 9.000 9.2509.325 36.575
5 1T 3 7 3 

3 

Kaylee Gagnon546
Aerial East  VA

9.225 8.975 9.3508.975 36.525
2 3 6 3 4 

4 

Erika Loftus550
Aerial East  VA

9.125 8.800 9.3009.200 36.425
3T 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Starke551
Aerial East  VA

8.500 9.000 9.3009.025 35.825
12 1T 5 4T 6 

6 

Victoria VanDyke544
Woods VA

8.850 8.800 9.0508.550 35.250
7T 4T 9 9 7 

7 

Jovan Fuller506
World Class VA

8.900 8.675 8.9008.700 35.175
6 6 8 11 8 

8 

Heather Wotton541
Woods VA

8.825 8.450 9.0008.825 35.100
9T 8 7 10 9 

9 

Grace Taylor2347
All American

8.825 8.350 9.1508.150 34.475
9T 11 10 8 10 

10 

Veronica Ledbetter2346
All American

8.700 8.150 8.7007.950 33.500
11 12 11 12 11 

11 

Adrianna Harper508
World Class VA

8.850 8.400 9.3006.225 32.775
7T 9 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class VA * 112.475 28.000 27.600 28.425 28.450
12 3T 1

513 Amber Mazgajewski 9.375 9.5009.500
516 Saina Mucher 9.350
515 Carly McLean 9.275 9.475
520 Brynn Torry 9.500 9.450
503 Mackenzie Dean 9.275
521 Amelia York 8.825
511 Myca Kelly 9.475
509 Paige Hasling 9.475

2 Aerial East  VA * 111.075 27.550 27.650 27.575 28.300
24 1 4

546 Kaylee Gagnon 9.225 9.350
548 Elizabeth Hasley 9.200 9.275 9.6509.350
550 Erika Loftus 9.125 9.3009.200
545 Emily Davidson 9.375
551 Katelyn Starke 9.000 9.025

3 Sportsplex MD * 110.850 28.050 27.625 28.100 27.075
61 2 2

537 Ayana Shaw 9.375 9.000
532 Ryan Harrold 9.350 9.200 9.425
1485 Skyler Wills 9.325 9.300
534 Justyce McKennie 9.125
536 Kendra Rosales 9.0759.350
530 Lauryn Burns 9.325
539 Azariah Young 9.000

4 X-Treme  OH * 110.575 27.725 27.600 27.875 27.375
33 3T 3

555 Emma Hahn 9.575 9.375 9.0509.325
554 Tomassina Mead 9.150 9.125 9.3759.125
552 Abygail Synk 9.000 9.100
553 Brooklyn Varga 8.9509.425

5 Hurricane VA * 108.100 26.875 26.575 27.325 27.325
46 5 5

527 Caroline Sumner 9.000 9.200 9.150
522 Kendall Anderson 8.975
528 Makayla Williams 8.900 8.625 9.2009.250
2401 Layla McCrae 8.750
525 Victoria Jones 8.9758.925
526 Ariana Posey 9.150
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Woods VA * 107.700 26.975 26.250 27.175 27.300
55 6 6

542 Carmella Spadel 9.125 9.025
543 Amy Roth 9.000 9.000 9.2509.325
544 Victoria VanDyke 8.850 8.800 9.050
541 Heather Wotton 8.450 9.0008.825

7 All American * 105.200 26.750 25.450 25.950 27.050
77 7 7

2344 Grace Koo 9.225 8.950 8.650
2347 Grace Taylor 8.825 8.350 9.1508.150
2346 Veronica Ledbetter 8.700 8.150
2343 Reiley Hoefer 8.7509.150
2345 Erin Wong 9.150
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